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RANK  PLAYER

1 Jonathan Duhamel
2 Jared Bleznick

3 Jason Mercier

4 Justin Smith

5 Brian Rast

6 George Lind

7 Calvin Anderson
8 Michael Mizrachi
9 Greg Mueller

10 Mike Leah

11 Paul Volpe

12 John D'Agostino
13 Michael Glick

14 Doyle Brunson
15 Tom Koral

16 Barry Greenstein
17 Tam Hang

18 Mike Gorodinsky
19 Robert Mizrachi
20 Bertrand Grospellier
21 Andrey Zaichenko
22 Brian Tate

23 Phil Hellmuth

24 Artem Litvinov
25 Cole South

26 David Bach

27 Joe Cassidy

28 Keith Gipson

29 Lukas Schwartz
30 Ofir Mor

31 Mike Wattel

32 Richard Ashby
33 Jeff Lisandro

34 Kevin Song

35 Ben Yu

36 Adam Friedman
37 Ali Eslami

38 Nick Schulman
39 George Danzer
40 Mike Matusow
41 Erick Lindgren

2013 44th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #55: The Poker Players Championship
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 120 Remaining Players (at EOD): 113  Places Paid: 0

Buyin: $50,000 Prize Pool: $5,760,000

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
BOUCHERVILLE, QC, CA 401,300 Amazon /353 /5
NEW YORK, NY, US 343,100 Amazon/354/6
DAVIE, FL, US 340,600 Amazon /363 /4
LOS ANGELES, CA, US 336,600 Amazon/363/1
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 319,900 Amazon/352/6
GILBERT, AZ, US 294,200 Amazon/351/6
YUKON, OK, US 290,500 Amazon /347 /2
MIRAMAR, FL, US 274,600 Amazon/363/7
VANCOUVER, BC, CA 261,300 Amazon /354 /2
TORONTO, ON, CA 248,000 Amazon/351/8
WEST CHESTER, PA, US 245,500 Amazon/355/4
EGG HARBOR, NJ, US 245,400 Amazon/360/4
BALA CYNWYD, PA, US 235,200 Amazon /347 /4
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 232,000 Amazon /352 /4
SKOKIE, IL, US 231,000 Amazon/350/3
RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA, U 227,600 Amazon/349/6
NEWCASTLE, WA, US 225,000 Amazon/359/2
ST. LOUIS, MO, US 218,200 Amazon/361/1
MIAMI, FL, US 211,900 Amazon/349/3
VANDOEUVRE, , FR 209,000 Amazon /347 /8
MOSCOW, , RU 208,200 Amazon/355/1
CHANDLER, AZ, US 206,400 Amazon /354 /3
Madison, WI, US 206,300 Amazon /347 /3
RU 206,300 Amazon/353/2
WASHINGTON, DC, US 199,000 Amazon /356 /4
ATHENS, GA, US 198,800 Amazon/361/6
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 198,400 Amazon/351/7
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 197,500 Amazon/356/3
LONDON, GB 194,000 Amazon/361/7
WOODMERE, NY, US 193,500 Amazon/355/8
CHANDLER, AZ, US 185,700 Amazon /357 /8
WATFORD, , GB 185,000 Amazon/350/8
SALERNO, IT 183,700 Amazon /347 /1
DIAMOND BAR, CA, US 182,300 Amazon /347 /6
HENDERSON, NV, US 182,200 Amazon/348/1
GAHANNA, OH, US 181,500 Amazon /357 /1
VAN NUYS, CA, US 179,200 Amazon/354/8
NEW YORK, NY, US 178,600 Amazon/350/1
MUNICH, , DE 177,700 Amazon/363/8
Henderson, NV, US 176,100 Amazon /357 /7
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 176,000 Amazon/359/5
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David Chiu

David Benyamine
Tom Schneider
Andy Bloch
David Singer
Scott Bohlman
Dee Tiller

Bryn Kenney
Matt Woodward
Sebastian Ruthenberg
Daniel Alaei

Rory Mathews
Tom McCormick
Gary Benson
Jesse Martin
Sergii Baranov
Harry Thomas
Matthew Ashton
Nacho Barbero
Allen Kessler
Ismael Bojang
Huck Seed
Jennifer Harman
Joe Hachem
John Juanda
John Hennigan
Allen Bari
Andrew Brown
Justin Bonomo
Max Pescatori
Yuval Bronshtein
Alexey Makarov
Jason Lester
Talal Shakerchi
Daniel Negreanu
Jon Turner
Roman Yitzhaki
David Oppenheim
Daniel Harmetz
Scott Seiver
Lamar Wilkinson
Bryce Yockey
Dan Kelly
Eugene Katchalov
Brian Hastings
Minh Ly

Ray Dehkharghani
Brandon Cantu
Owais Ahmed
Shawn Buchanan
Chris Klodnicki
Ville Wahlbeck

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
GLENVIEW, IL, US
BOERNE, TX, US
LONG BEACH, NY, US
WATERBORO, ME, US
LONDON, , GB

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Edinburgh, , GB
FARGO, ND, US
KANGAROO PT, , AU
SHREWSBURY, MA, US
ODESSA, UA

Fort Lauderdale, FL, US
LIVERPOOL, , GB
BUENOS AIRES, AR
HUNTINGDON VALLEY, PA, US
HAMBURG, DE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
RENO, NV, US
MELBOURNE, , AU
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
West Orange, NJ, US
VALATIE, NY, US
Denver, CO, US
MILAN, , IT

TEL AVIV, IL
MOSCOW, , RU
Aventura, FL, US
ESHER, , GB
TORONTO, ON, CA
HENDERSON, NV, US
Tenafly, NJ, US
CALABASAS, CA, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PACHECO, CA, US
TORRANCE, CA, US
POTOMAC, MD, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
HANOVER TOWNSHIP, PA, US
TEMPLE CITY, CA, US
Prairie Village, KS, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ANAHEIM, CA, US
ABBOTSFORD, BC, CA
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
HELSINKI, , FI

174,300
172,900
172,200
170,500
170,000
170,000
167,000
167,000
166,500
164,200
160,000
160,000
157,000
151,600
151,500
151,200
150,000
148,400
143,800
143,700
142,700
142,400
141,500
140,600
139,700
139,100
136,900
136,000
135,200
134,100
133,300
133,200
130,400
129,700
127,900
126,900
126,000
122,700
121,000
119,400
118,400
117,200
116,700
116,400
113,300
112,800
112,700
111,500
110,000
106,800
103,500
103,200

Amazon/351/4
Amazon/362/8
Amazon/349/5
Amazon/353/1
Amazon/361/4
Amazon/354/1
Amazon /352 /7
Amazon/362/1
Amazon/349/8
Amazon /348 /2
Amazon/352/8
Amazon /356/6
Amazon /350/5
Amazon /360/6
Amazon / 360/ 8
Amazon /362 /3
Amazon/349/7
Amazon/355/6
Amazon/355/5
Amazon /355/7
Amazon/353/6
Amazon /362 /2
Amazon/355/3
Amazon /354 /4
Amazon/361/8
Amazon/363/5
Amazon/351/5
Amazon / 350/ 2
Amazon/360/1
Amazon /356/8
Amazon/361/2
Amazon /357 /2
Amazon/359/6
Amazon/353/8
Amazon /348 /4
Amazon /362 /7
Amazon/363/6
Amazon /359/7
Amazon /356 /2
Amazon /353 /7
Amazon /351/2
Amazon / 350/ 4
Amazon/349/1
Amazon/360/5
Amazon /357 /4
Amazon /348 /3
Amazon /347 /5
Amazon/359/8
Amazon /350/6
Amazon /350/7
Amazon /362 /6
Amazon /354 /5
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Cory Zeidman

John Monnette
Konstantin Puchkov
Ram Vaswani

Bill Chen

John Racener

Todd Brunson
Scott Clements
David Bakes Baker
Jeremy Ausmus
Eric Wasserson
Randy Ohel

Abe Mosseri
Alexander Kostritsyn
Mike Sexton

Cary Katz

Phil Ivey

Marco Johnson
David Baker

Troy Burkholder

CORAL SPRINGS, FL, US
PALMDALE, CA, US
MOSCOW, , RU
LONDON,, GB
LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US
PORT RICHEY, FL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Mount Vernon, WA, US
ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PENN VALLEY, PA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LONGBOAT KEY, FL, US
MQOSCOW, , RU

Las Vegas, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WALNUT CREEK, CA, US
KATY, TX, US

IMPERIAL BEACH, CA, US

101,800
101,700
99,700
93,900
92,300
90,200
86,600
80,000
76,000
75,400
75,000
62,800
51,900
46,000
44,000
39,600
31,800
28,100
4,000

1

Amazon/356/1
Amazon/359/4
Amazon/360/3
Amazon /348 /7
Amazon /349 /4
Amazon /357 /5
Amazon /349/2
Amazon /357 /3
Amazon /352 /2
Amazon/361/5
Amazon /348 /5
Amazon /356 /7
Amazon/353/3
Amazon/359/1
Amazon/351/3
Amazon / 360/ 2
Amazon /352 /5
Amazon /362 /5
Amazon /352 /1
Amazon /363 /2



